
243
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 243 DRIVER: MICHAEL DECKER

ELM-AM 39 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:38 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:04 AM 4551 ODELL PL

3 8:05 AM 4516 ODELL PL [C]

4 8:06 AM ODELL PL & PARAPET DR

5 8:09 AM Bessbrook Dr & Walkerton Dr

6 8:13 AM 4636 Barker Hill Rd, Jamesville NY

7 8:15 AM 4617 Grace Pl, Jamesville NY

8 8:16 AM 4554 GRACE PLACE [C]

9 8:17 AM Beadle Dr & Wilcox Pl [C]

10 8:20 AM 4500 WILCOX PL

11 8:22 AM 4502 GRACE PL

12 8:24 AM 4512 Grace Pl, Jamesville NY

13 8:30 AM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

14 8:55 AM LITTLE LUKES DAY CARE (5820 Heritage Landing Dr, East Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

LITTLE LUKES DAY CARE Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

15 8:58 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 1 08/26/2025



243
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 243 DRIVER: MICHAEL DECKER

ELM-PM 31 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:35 PM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:42 PM 4551 ODELL PL (4545 ODELL PL)

3 3:43 PM 4516 ODELL PL [C]

4 3:44 PM ODELL PL & PARAPET DR

5 3:45 PM 4502 GRACE PL

6 3:45 PM 4512 Grace Pl, Jamesville NY

7 3:46 PM 4554 GRACE PLACE [C]

8 3:48 PM BARKER HILL RD & WALKERTON DR[C] (BARKER HILL RD & WALKERTON DR)

9 3:49 PM Bessbrook Dr & Walkerton Dr

10 3:51 PM 4636 Barker Hill Rd, Jamesville NY

11 3:52 PM 4617 Grace Pl, Jamesville NY

12 3:53 PM Beadle Dr & Wilcox Pl [C]

13 3:54 PM 4508 WILCOX PL

14 4:15 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 2 08/26/2025



258
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 258 DRIVER: MICHAEL BAYNE

258-ELM-AM 20 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:45 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 7:55 AM Haverhill Dr & Stonecrest Dr

3 8:03 AM 4537 Apulia Rd, Jamesville NY

4 8:04 AM 4515 Apulia Rd, Jamesville NY

5 8:05 AM 4485 Apulia Rd, Jamesville NY

6 8:08 AM 4143 APULIA RD

7 8:13 AM 3387 Apulia Rd, Jamesville NY

8 8:14 AM 6725 Palladino Rd, Jamesville NY

9 8:18 AM 4268 Westshore Manor, Jamesville NY

10 8:21 AM 4071 Cook Farm Rd

11 8:26 AM 6403 JEREMY LN

12 8:29 AM 4438 APULIA RD[C] (4438 APULIA RD)

13 8:30 AM 4461 APULIA RD[C]

14 8:39 AM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

15 9:00 AM IMMACULATE CONCEPTION (400 Salt Springs Rd, Fayetteville NY)
SCHOOL

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION Bell Time: 8:50 AM / 3:00 AM
AM Drop-off Time: 8:30 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

16 9:15 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 3 08/26/2025



258
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 258 DRIVER: MICHAEL BAYNE

258-ELM-PM 16 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:40 PM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:50 PM 4537 Apulia Rd, Jamesville NY

3 3:51 PM 4485 Apulia Rd, Jamesville NY

4 3:51 PM 4461 APULIA RD[C]

5 3:52 PM 4438 APULIA RD[C] (4438 APULIA RD)

6 3:55 PM 6403 JEREMY LN

7 3:59 PM 4143 APULIA RD

8 4:00 PM 4071 Cook Farm Rd

9 4:05 PM 4268 Westshore Manor, Jamesville NY

10 4:10 PM 3387 Apulia Rd, Jamesville NY

11 4:11 PM 6725 Palladino Rd, Jamesville NY

12 4:25 PM 112 Haverhill Dr, Jamesville NY

13 4:25 AM 120 Haverhill Dr, Jamesville NY

14 4:30 PM Firtree Ln & Timberland Dr [C]

15 4:35 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 4 08/26/2025



262
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 262 DRIVER: SAMUEL BREGANDE

262-ELM-AM 27 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:59 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:00 AM 715 MAPLE DR [C]

3 8:03 AM 5195 WINTERTON DR [C] (5195 Winterton Dr, Fayetteville NY)

4 8:04 AM 6711 HARMONY DR

5 8:05 AM Harmony Dr & Winterton Dr

6 8:10 AM Dewey Ave & Miles Ave [C]

7 8:12 AM Maple Dr & Thistlewood Ln [C]

8 8:13 AM 416 MAPLE DR

9 8:15 AM 700 MAPLE DR

10 8:16 AM 18 BOVINGTON LN  (18 BOVINGTON LN [)

11 8:25 AM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

12 8:50 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 5 08/26/2025



262
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 262 DRIVER: SAMUEL BREGANDE

262-ELM-PM 37 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:35 PM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:43 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

3 3:59 PM 716 Maple Drive (718 Maple Drive)

4 4:02 PM 18 BOVINGTON LN  (18 BOVINGTON LN [)

5 4:05 PM 5195 WINTERTON DR [C] (5195 Winterton Dr, Fayetteville NY)

6 4:07 PM 6711 HARMONY DR

7 4:08 PM Harmony Dr & Winterton Dr

8 4:14 PM Dewey Ave & Miles Ave [C]

9 4:16 PM Maple Dr & Thistlewood Ln [C]

10 4:18 PM 700 MAPLE DR

11 4:27 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 6 08/26/2025



264
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 264 DRIVER: /

264-ELM 32 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:54 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:11 AM 5799 E SENECA TRPK (5799 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)

3 8:13 AM Eclipse Dr & Mystic Dr [turn 1st then p/u]

4 8:15 AM 5846 QUARTERMOON DR [C]

5 8:16 AM Southwood Heights Dr & QUARTERMOON DR [C]

6 8:16 AM Southwood Heights Dr & NIGHTWIND CIR [C]

7 8:17 AM Southwood Heights Dr & MOONGLOW DR [C]

8 8:18 AM 4570 Southwood Heights Dr, Jamesville NY

9 8:22 AM 5918 E Seneca TRPK, Jamesville NY

10 8:21 AM 5958 E SENECA TPKE (5957 E SENECA TPKE)

11 8:23 AM 6398 E SENECA TPKE

12 8:25 AM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

Page 7 08/26/2025



264
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 264 DRIVER: /

264-ELM-PM 34 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:35 PM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:36 PM 6235 E SENECA TPKE

3 3:38 PM 5799 E SENECA TRPK (5799 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)

4 3:39 PM Eclipse Dr & Mystic Dr [turn 1st then p/u]

5 3:40 PM 5846 QUARTERMOON DR [C]

6 3:41 PM Southwood Heights Dr & QUARTERMOON DR [C]

7 3:42 PM Southwood Heights Dr & NIGHTWIND CIR [C]

8 3:42 PM Southwood Heights Dr & MOONGLOW DR [C]

9 3:43 PM 4570 Southwood Heights Dr, Jamesville NY

10 3:44 PM 5918 E Seneca TRPK, Jamesville NY

11 3:45 PM 5958 E SENECA TPKE (5957 E SENECA TPKE)

12 3:56 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 8 08/26/2025



270
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 270 DRIVER: KATHLEEN CAREY

270-ELM-AM 36 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:46 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:03 AM Single Tree Dr & Singletree Ln [C]

3 8:04 AM LONE WOLF DR & SINGLETREE LN [C]

4 8:05 AM 6065 SINGLETREE LN

5 8:06 AM 4497 RUSH CREEK DR[C] (4479 RUSH CREEK DR)

6 8:07 AM 4504 RUSH CREEK DR[C] (4503 RUSH CREEK DR)

7 8:08 AM Lone Wolf Dr & Rush Creek Rd[C] (Lone Wolf Dr & Rush Creek Rd)

8 8:10 AM 6106 THUNDERHEAD LN

9 8:11 AM 6101 THUNDERHEAD LN [C]

10 8:12 AM 5003 Derringer Dr[C] (5003 Derringer Dr, Jamesville NY)

11 8:13 AM 5991 SEWICKLEY DR (5982 SEWICKLEY DR [C])

12 8:19 AM 6122 Smokey Hollow Rd, Jamesville NY

13 8:23 AM Plumpton Farms turn around  (3983 Coye Rd, Jamesville NY) [TURN-AROUND]

14 8:24 AM 4140 COYE RD

15 8:25 AM Coye Rd & Gordon Cooper Dr

16 8:30 AM 4468 BARKER HILL RD

17 8:32 AM 6014 SEWICKLEY RD (6041 SEWICKLEY RD)

18 8:35 AM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

19 8:46 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 9 08/26/2025



270
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 270 DRIVER: KATHLEEN CAREY

270-ELM-PM 35 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:55 PM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 4:01 PM Single Tree Dr & Singletree Ln [C]

3 4:03 PM LONE WOLF DR & SINGLETREE LN [C]

4 4:04 PM 6065 SINGLETREE LN

5 4:05 PM 4497 RUSH CREEK DR[C] (4479 RUSH CREEK DR)

6 4:06 PM 4504 RUSH CREEK DR[C] (4503 RUSH CREEK DR)

7 4:07 PM Lone Wolf Dr & Rush Creek Rd[C] (Lone Wolf Dr & Rush Creek Rd)

8 4:08 PM 6106 THUNDERHEAD LN

9 4:09 PM 6101 THUNDERHEAD LN [C]

10 4:10 PM 5003 Derringer Dr[C] (5003 Derringer Dr, Jamesville NY)

11 4:10 PM 5991 SEWICKLEY DR (5982 SEWICKLEY DR [C])

12 4:14 PM 6122 Smokey Hollow Rd, Jamesville NY

13 4:18 PM PLUMPTON FARMS TURN AROUND (3990 COYE RD) (PLUMPTON FARMS TURN 
AROUND)
[TURN-AROUND]

14 4:19 PM 4140 COYE RD

15 4:20 PM Coye Rd & Gordon Cooper Dr

16 4:24 PM 4468 BARKER HILL RD

17 4:37 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 10 08/26/2025



271
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 271 DRIVER: CHRISTINE WOODFORD

271-ELM-AM 51 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:54 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:05 AM 5786 E SENECA TPKE

3 8:08 AM 4617 PROVIDENCE RD

4 8:09 AM Invincible Way & Reliant Rd (Invincible Dr & Reliant Rd [C])

5 8:10 AM Independence Dr & Reliant Rd [C]

6 8:11 AM Invincible Dr & Parapet [C]

7 8:14 AM 5830 PARAPET DR

8 8:15 AM Gray Wing Ln + Providence Rd[C] (Gray Wing Ln + Providence Rd, Jamesville NY)

9 8:15 AM Providence Rd & Southwood Heights Dr, Jamesville NY

10 8:15 AM Powderhorn Ln & Gray Wing Ln, Jamesville NY

11 8:15 AM POWDER HORN LN & PROVIDENCE RD[C] (5851 POWDER HORN LN)

12 8:15 AM Parapet Ln & Providence Rd

13 8:16 AM 4542 PROVIDENCE RD

14 8:17 AM 4586 Providence Rd, Jamesville NY

15 8:18 AM 4571  Reliant Rd, Jamesville NY

16 8:35 AM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

17 8:50 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 11 08/26/2025



271
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 271 DRIVER: CHRISTINE WOODFORD

271-ELM-PM 52 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:40 PM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:59 PM 5786 E SENECA TPKE

3 4:00 PM 4571  Reliant Rd, Jamesville NY

4 4:01 PM Invincible Way & Reliant Rd (Invincible Dr & Reliant Rd [C])

5 4:02 PM Independence Dr & Reliant Rd [C]

6 4:03 PM 4617 PROVIDENCE RD

7 4:08 PM Invincible Dr & Parapet [C]

8 4:10 PM 5830 PARAPET DR

9 4:12 PM Gray Wing Ln + Providence Rd[C] (Gray Wing Ln + Providence Rd, Jamesville NY)

10 4:12 PM Providence Rd & Southwood Heights Dr, Jamesville NY

11 4:15 PM Powderhorn Ln & Gray Wing Ln, Jamesville NY

12 4:16 PM POWDER HORN LN & PROVIDENCE RD[C] (5851 POWDER HORN LN)

13 4:18 PM Parapet Ln & Providence Rd

14 4:20 PM 4542 PROVIDENCE RD

15 4:20 PM 4586 Providence Rd, Jamesville NY

16 4:30 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 12 08/26/2025



272
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 272 DRIVER: DAVID CHRYSLER

272-ELM-AM 17 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:44 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:07 AM 6341 Jamesville Toll Road, Jamesville NY

3 8:09 AM Jamesville Toll Rd & Rams Gulch Rd & Rock Cut Rd

4 8:09 AM 6177 ROCK CUT RD

5 8:10 AM Cliffside Trailer Park P/U @ MAILBOXES

6 8:13 AM 6296 Jamesville Toll Rd

7 8:14 AM 6346 Jamesville Toll Rd, Jamesville NY

8 8:15 AM 6366 JAMESVILLE TOLL RD

9 8:18 AM 4685 North St, Jamesville NY

10 8:19 AM NORTH ST & SIAWASSIA ST

11 8:21 AM 6367 E Seneca Trpk, Jamesville NY

12 8:25 AM 4625 bamerick rd, Jamesville NY

13 8:29 AM 6455 E SENECA TPKE

14 8:30 AM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

15 8:50 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 13 08/26/2025



272
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 272 DRIVER: DAVID CHRYSLER

272-ELM-PM 19 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:30 PM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:37 PM 6412 E Seneca Tpke

3 3:40 PM 6455 E SENECA TPKE

4 3:42 PM 6367 E Seneca Trpk, Jamesville NY

5 3:45 PM 4625 bamerick rd, Jamesville NY

6 3:52 PM 4612 North St

7 3:56 PM 6341 Jamesville Toll Road, Jamesville NY

8 3:56 PM 6177 ROCK CUT RD

9 3:56 PM Cliffside Trailer Park P/U @ MAILBOXES

10 3:58 PM 6296 Jamesville Toll Rd

11 3:59 PM 6366 JAMESVILLE TOLL RD

12 4:01 PM 4685 North St, Jamesville NY

13 4:02 PM NORTH ST & SIAWASSIA ST

14 4:22 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 14 08/26/2025



273
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 273 DRIVER: DEANNA GREEN

ELEM-AM 59 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 6:43 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

2 6:58 AM 4565 Barker Hill Rd, Jamesville NY

3 7:25 AM CAMILLUS MS (5565 Ike Dixon Rd, Camillus NY)
SCHOOL

CAMILLUS MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

4 7:52 AM Dewey Ave & Miles Ave [C]

5 8:01 AM Cliffside Trailer Park P/U @ MAILBOXES

6 8:08 AM 5820 Stonegate Heights Dr (5820 STONEGATE HEIGHTS, JAMESVILLE NY)

7 8:11 AM 4584 Southwood Heights Dr, Jamesville NY

8 8:12 AM 4502 Southwood Heights Dr, Jamesville NY

9 8:13 AM 5841 Quarter Moon Dr, Jamesville NY

10 8:16 AM 5810 Independence Dr, Jamesville NY

11 8:19 AM 5869 Powder Horn lane, Jamesville NY

12 8:21 AM 5895 Parapet Dr, Jamesville NY

13 8:23 AM Bessbrook Dr & Walkerton Dr

14 8:30 AM 6235 E SENECA TPKE

15 8:33 AM 6390 E Seneca Trpk, Jamesville NY

16 8:34 AM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

17 8:45 AM 700 MAPLE DR

18 8:55 AM ROTHCHILD/TEMPLE (450 Kimber Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

ROTHCHILD/TEMPLE Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

19 9:05 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 15 08/26/2025



273
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 273 DRIVER: DEANNA GREEN

273- PM 57 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 1:30 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

2 2:50 PM Bishop Ludden Junior Senior High School (815 Fay Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

Bishop Ludden Junior Senior High School Bell Time: 7:40 AM / 2:50 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 3:00 PM Solvay Elementary School (701 Woods Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

Solvay Elementary School Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:45 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:00 PM ~ Invalid date

4 3:15 PM 2500 E COLVIN ST, De Witt NY

5 3:25 PM HOLY CROSS SCHOOL (4112 E Genesee St, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

HOLY CROSS SCHOOL Bell Time: 8:30 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:30 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

6 3:40 PM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

7 3:41 PM 6390 E Seneca Trpk, Jamesville NY

8 3:45 PM 5820 Stonegate Heights Dr (5820 STONEGATE HEIGHTS, JAMESVILLE NY)

9 3:58 PM 4502 Southwood Heights Dr, Jamesville NY

10 3:59 PM 5841 Quarter Moon Dr, Jamesville NY

11 4:02 PM 5810 Independence Dr, Jamesville NY

12 4:05 PM 5869 Powder Horn lane, Jamesville NY

13 4:07 PM 5895 Parapet Dr, Jamesville NY

14 4:15 PM Cliffside Trailer Park P/U @ MAILBOXES

15 4:24 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

16 4:33 PM Dewey Ave & Miles Ave [C]

17 4:35 PM 700 MAPLE DR

18 4:38 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 16 08/26/2025



276
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 276 DRIVER: JAMES FRANK

276-ELM-AM 14 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:46 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:00 AM 4059 FLYING FISH LN

3 8:07 AM 4324 Taylor Rd, Jamesville NY

4 8:10 AM 6846 Morehouse Flats Rd (Morehouse Flats Rd & Serah Ln [C])

5 8:12 AM Kassonta Dr & Morehouse Flats Rd

6 8:13 AM 6911 Kassonta Dr

7 8:13 AM 6923 Kassonta Dr [C] (6927 Kassonta Dr)

8 8:15 AM 6931 Kassonta Dr [C] (6931 Kassonta Dr)

9 8:22 AM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

10 8:32 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 17 08/26/2025



276
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 276 DRIVER: JAMES FRANK

276-ELM-PM 17 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:42 PM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:50 PM 6846 Morehouse Flats Rd (Morehouse Flats Rd & Serah Ln [C])

3 3:51 PM Kassonta Dr & Morehouse Flats Rd

4 3:52 PM 6911 Kassonta Dr

5 3:52 PM 6923 Kassonta Dr [C] (6927 Kassonta Dr)

6 3:53 PM 6931 Kassonta Dr [C] (6931 Kassonta Dr)

7 3:54 PM City Lights Ter & Kassonta Dr (City Lights Ter & Kassonta Dr [C])

8 3:58 PM 4324 Taylor Rd, Jamesville NY

9 4:04 PM 4059 FLYING FISH LN

10 4:06 PM 4176 ROUTE 91

11 4:20 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 18 08/26/2025



278
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 278 DRIVER: STEPHANIE WADE

278-ELM-AM 25 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:44 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 7:50 AM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

3 8:00 AM 6818 E Seneca Tpke

4 8:06 AM 4183 Henneberry Rd, Manlius NY

5 8:10 AM 7343 Broadfield Rd

6 8:12 AM 4246 SWEET  ROAD

7 8:13 AM 4268 SWEET RD

8 8:18 AM 4181 Gates Rd

9 8:19 AM 4149 Gates Rd, Jamesville NY

10 8:20 AM 4229 Gates Rd

11 8:21 AM Gates Rd & Yellow Birch Cir

12 8:24 AM 6886 Kassonta Dr

13 8:28 AM 6891 Kassonta Dr

14 8:31 AM 4549 SOLVAY RD

15 8:35 AM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

16 8:55 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 19 08/26/2025



278
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 278 DRIVER: STEPHANIE WADE

278-ELM-PM 20 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:45 PM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:53 PM 4549 SOLVAY RD

3 3:54 PM 6818 E Seneca Tpke

4 3:58 PM 4268 SWEET RD

5 3:59 PM 4183 Henneberry Rd, Manlius NY

6 4:05 PM 7343 Broadfield Rd

7 4:10 PM 4246 SWEET  ROAD

8 4:16 PM 4181 Gates Rd

9 4:18 PM 4149 Gates Rd, Jamesville NY

10 4:19 PM 4229 Gates Rd

11 4:20 PM Gates Rd & Yellow Birch Cir

12 4:24 PM 6886 Kassonta Dr

13 4:25 PM 6891 Kassonta Dr

14 4:30 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 20 08/26/2025



283
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 283 DRIVER: SCOTT HALLMAN

283-ELM AM - JE 22 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:48 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 7:55 AM RECC

3 8:02 AM 124 ANDREWS RD

4 8:03 AM 108 Dunlap Dr, Dewitt NY

5 8:15 AM 7008 E Seneca Trnp

6 8:24 AM LONE WOLF DR & SINGLETREE LN [C]

7 8:25 AM 6104 THUNDERHEAD LN, JAMESVILLE NY

8 8:29 AM 4617 PROVIDENCE RD

9 8:30 AM 4536 Providence Rd, Jamesville NY

10 8:40 AM 4472 South St, Jamesville NY

11 8:41 AM 4537 Apulia Rd, Jamesville NY

12 8:42 AM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

13 8:52 AM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

14 8:56 AM ROTHCHILD/TEMPLE (450 Kimber Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

ROTHCHILD/TEMPLE Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

15 9:08 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 21 08/26/2025



283
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 283 DRIVER: SCOTT HALLMAN

283-ELM-PM 33 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:20 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:33 PM JAMESVILLE ELEM (6408 E Seneca Tpke, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

3 3:46 PM LONE WOLF DR & SINGLETREE LN [C]

4 3:47 PM 6104 THUNDERHEAD LN, JAMESVILLE NY

5 3:50 PM 4617 PROVIDENCE RD

6 3:52 PM 4536 Providence Rd, Jamesville NY

7 3:56 PM 4472 South St, Jamesville NY

8 3:57 PM 4537 Apulia Rd, Jamesville NY

9 4:16 PM 7008 E Seneca Trnp

10 4:20 PM JCC

11 4:26 PM 124 ANDREWS RD

12 4:28 PM 108 Dunlap Dr, Dewitt NY

13 4:38 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 22 08/26/2025


